
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

No. 
66 
58 
11 
47 
89 
18 
94 
05 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Brian Tanner 
James (Jim) Perry 
William Douglas 
Roger Beck 
George Sanchez 
Bob Flemming 
Jeffrey Jay Perkins 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

Best Tm 

1:20.084 

1:20.255 

1:20.166 

1:20.621 

1:20.662 

1:21.437 

1:23.251 

1:26.425 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Larsen WI 

Appleton WI 

Sugar Grove IL 

Saint Anne IL 

Neenah WI 

Pewaukee WI 

Region 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

MemberNo 

337818 

500573 

633785 

111918 

720393 

105884 

433495 

466920 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag Sponsor 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosports 

Team Mickey / Elite Autosports 

P and B Motorsports 

Racer for Christ 

Fox Fabrique 

Sorted on Laps

Race duration 33:16.449 
Posted 12:30 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 12:30:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.443 

Avg. Speed 

84.390 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.084 

Best Speed 

87.658 

Best Lap by 

66 - Peter Jankovskis 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 1/3=SR SRF  --  Gp3 =SRF3 

Grp 1-3 SR SRF  Sunday Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 11:09:35 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 11:00 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

No. 
66 
58 
11 
47 
89 
18 
94 
05 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Brian Tanner 
James (Jim) Perry 
William Douglas 
Roger Beck 
George Sanchez 
Bob Flemming 
Jeffrey Jay Perkins 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

Best Tm 

1:20.084 

1:20.255 

1:20.166 

1:20.621 

1:20.662 

1:21.437 

1:23.251 

1:26.425 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Larsen WI 

Appleton WI 

Sugar Grove IL 

Saint Anne IL 

Neenah WI 

Pewaukee WI 

Region 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

MemberNo 

337818 

500573 

633785 

111918 

720393 

105884 

433495 

466920 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag Sponsor 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosports 

Team Mickey / Elite Autosports 

P and B Motorsports 

Racer for Christ 

Fox Fabrique 

Sorted on Laps

Race duration 33:16.449 
Posted 11:45 Provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 11:45:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.443 

Avg. Speed 

84.390 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.084 

Best Speed 

87.658 

Best Lap by 

66 - Peter Jankovskis 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 1/3=SR SRF  --  Gp3 =SRF3 

Grp 1-3 SR SRF  Sunday Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 11:09:35 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 11:00 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

No. 
0 

34 
00 

6 
49 
21 
63 
32 
65 
15 
75 
73 
31 
24 

5 

Name 

Simon Gamble 
Douglas Loughead 
Dean Cunningham 
Peter Jankovskis 
Scott Barr 
Steve DeRoche 
Andrew Georgenson 
Andrew Wisniewski 
Robert Lojkovic 
Rick Bartuska 
Scott Sanda 
Michael Pesch 
Sean Yahn 
Ken Peterson 

Jason Kubasak 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

14 

Best Tm 

1:15.272 

1:16.342 

1:16.379 

1:16.290 

1:16.138 

1:16.731 

1:17.224 

1:16.168 

1:17.834 

1:18.069 

1:18.017 

1:19.300 

1:20.379 

1:16.250 

Hometown 

Lake Barrington IL 

Belvidere IL 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Appleton WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Green Bay WI 

Ingleside IL 

Winnetka IL 

Barrington IL 

Western Springs IL 

Franklin Park IL 

Apple Valley MN 

LaCrosse WI 

Barrington Hills IL 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

GuCo 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

MemberNo 

697220 

311834 

458463 

337818 

515144 

609567 

509462 

539575 

322887_1 

314816_1 

215450_1 

440908 

135501_3 

634533 

473196 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Tag Sponsor 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport / Dozing Griffin Pub 

AutosportAnalytics.com 

Safe-T-Alert | SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

Consumelz.com Mako Networks 

Tro Manufacturing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Dad Mom + Julie /SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosports 

Mako Networks 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:15.272) for SRF3 by Simon Gamble. 
Race Duration 30:21.102 
Posted 2:35 official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 2:37:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.078 

Avg. Speed 

92.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.272 

Best Speed 

93.262 

Best Lap by 

0 - Simon Gamble 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 1/3=SR SRF  --  Gp3 =SRF3 

Grp 1-3 SRF3  Sunday Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 13:32:07 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 13:30 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

No. 
0 

34 
00 

6 
49 
21 
63 
32 
65 
15 
75 
73 
31 
24 

5 

Name 

Simon Gamble 
Douglas Loughead 
Dean Cunningham 
Peter Jankovskis 
Scott Barr 
Steve DeRoche 
Andrew Georgenson 
Andrew Wisniewski 
Robert Lojkovic 
Rick Bartuska 
Scott Sanda 
Michael Pesch 
Sean Yahn 
Ken Peterson 

Jason Kubasak 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

14 

Best Tm 

1:15.272 

1:16.342 

1:16.379 

1:16.290 

1:16.138 

1:16.731 

1:17.224 

1:16.168 

1:17.834 

1:18.069 

1:18.017 

1:19.300 

1:20.379 

1:16.250 

Hometown 

Lake Barrington IL 

Belvidere IL 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Appleton WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Green Bay WI 

Ingleside IL 

Winnetka IL 

Barrington IL 

Western Springs IL 

Franklin Park IL 

Apple Valley MN 

LaCrosse WI 

Barrington Hills IL 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

GuCo 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

MemberNo 

697220 

311834 

458463 

337818 

515144 

609567 

509462 

539575 

322887_1 

314816_1 

215450_1 

440908 

135501_3 

634533 

473196 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Tag Sponsor 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport / Dozing Griffin Pub 

AutosportAnalytics.com 

Safe-T-Alert | SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

Consumelz.com Mako Networks 

Tro Manufacturing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Dad Mom + Julie /SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosports 

Mako Networks 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:15.272) for SRF3 by Simon Gamble. 
Race Duration 30:21.102 
Posted 2:05 provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 2:07:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.078 

Avg. Speed 

92.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.272 

Best Speed 

93.262 

Best Lap by 

0 - Simon Gamble 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 1/3=SR SRF  --  Gp3 =SRF3 

Grp 1-3 SRF3  Sunday Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 13:32:07 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 13:30 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

73 
58 

122 
91 

191 
74 

144 
43 
98 
13 
83 
92 
85 
12 
62 
72 

101 
26 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
1 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 

Name 

Bret Prange 
Austin Pearce 
Austin Smith 
Nick Stagl 
Shayne Sullivan 
Cohen Craft 
Eric Wagner 
Bruce Allen 
Jeremy Wilson 
Ryan Fant 
Larry Drummond 
Cody Lindman 
Randy Phillips 
Marcello Cusma 
Michael Gardner 
Frank Giuffre 
Patrick McCarthy 
D J Brabec 

Best Tm 
1:22.247 

1:22.401 

1:22.708 

1:22.877 

1:23.175 

1:24.108 

1:24.256 

1:24.344 

1:24.372 

1:25.384 

1:26.507 

1:26.752 

1:26.852 

1:26.905 

1:26.970 

1:27.924 

1:28.055 

1:30.712 

Hometown 
Hebron IL 

Geneseo IL 

Grafton WI 

Chicago IL 

Neenah WI 

Pillager MN 

Itasca IL 

Waconia MN 

Sioux Falls SD 

CHICAGO IL 

Naperville IL 

Saint Paul MN 

West Chicago IL 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Chicago IL 

New Berlin WI 

Mokena IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Region 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

NEB 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

530532 

680764 

684476 

545103 

669673 

630240 

554792 

671991 

322870 

635340 

638856 

512341 

672154 

742016 

695814 

720816 

631750 

213641 

Make-Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Ford Taurus SHO 

Tag Sponsor 

Seventy3 Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 
Hale Printing 

Eastern 
Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosport 
Tatanka Motorsports 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

Race Untamed 
Wolf Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 10:05 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 10:04:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 2=BG LC FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 

Grp 2 Sunday Qualify-Grid Official 

Qualifying started at 9:02:02 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 09:00 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

73 
58 

122 
91 

191 
74 

144 
43 
98 
13 
83 
92 
85 
12 
62 
72 

101 
26 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
1 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 

Name 

Bret Prange 
Austin Pearce 
Austin Smith 
Nick Stagl 
Shayne Sullivan 
Cohen Craft 
Eric Wagner 
Bruce Allen 
Jeremy Wilson 
Ryan Fant 
Larry Drummond 
Cody Lindman 
Randy Phillips 
Marcello Cusma 
Michael Gardner 
Frank Giuffre 
Patrick McCarthy 
D J Brabec 

Best Tm 
1:22.247 

1:22.401 

1:22.708 

1:22.877 

1:23.175 

1:24.108 

1:24.256 

1:24.344 

1:24.372 

1:25.384 

1:26.507 

1:26.752 

1:26.852 

1:26.905 

1:26.970 

1:27.924 

1:28.055 

1:30.712 

Hometown 
Hebron IL 

Geneseo IL 

Grafton WI 

Chicago IL 

Neenah WI 

Pillager MN 

Itasca IL 

Waconia MN 

Sioux Falls SD 

CHICAGO IL 

Naperville IL 

Saint Paul MN 

West Chicago IL 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Chicago IL 

New Berlin WI 

Mokena IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Region 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

NEB 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

530532 

680764 

684476 

545103 

669673 

630240 

554792 

671991 

322870 

635340 

638856 

512341 

672154 

742016 

695814 

720816 

631750 

213641 

Make-Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Ford Taurus SHO 

Tag Sponsor 

Seventy3 Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 
Hale Printing 

Eastern 
Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosport 
Tatanka Motorsports 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

Race Untamed 
Wolf Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 9:30 Provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 9:33:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 2=BG LC FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 

Grp 2 Sunday Qualify-Grid Provisional 

Qualifying started at 9:02:02 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 09:00 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

1 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
STU 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

No. 
122 

73 
91 
74 
43 

144 
98 
12 
92 
62 
83 
26 
72 
13 

101 
191 

85 
58 

Name 

Austin Smith 
Bret Prange 
Nick Stagl 
Cohen Craft 
Bruce Allen 
Eric Wagner 
Jeremy Wilson 
Marcello Cusma 
Cody Lindman 
Michael Gardner 
Larry Drummond 
D J Brabec 
Frank Giuffre 
Ryan Fant 
Patrick McCarthy 
Shayne Sullivan 
Randy Phillips 
Austin Pearce 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

19 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

1:22.300 

1:22.399 

1:22.857 

1:23.565 

1:23.870 

1:23.559 

1:23.701 

1:26.466 

1:24.566 

1:26.417 

1:25.628 

1:26.193 

1:27.552 

1:26.238 

1:26.303 

1:24.010 

1:30.303 

Hometown 

Grafton WI 

Hebron IL 

Chicago IL 

Pillager MN 

Waconia MN 

Itasca IL 

Sioux Falls SD 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Saint Paul MN 

Chicago IL 

Naperville IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

New Berlin WI 

CHICAGO IL 

Mokena IL 

Neenah WI 

West Chicago IL 

Geneseo IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

NEB 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

MemberNo 

684476 

530532 

545103 

630240 

671991 

554792 

322870 

742016 

512341 

695814 

638856 

213641 

720816 

635340 

631750 

669673 

672154 

680764 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Ford Taurus SHO 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Seventy3 Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Eastern 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

Tatanka Motorsports 

Advanced Autosport 

Wolf Racing 

Race Untamed 

Hale Printing 

Sorted on Laps

Car 58 started the race but did not complete a lap. 
Race duration 33:11:112 
Posted 1:55 official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 1:57:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.453 

Avg. Speed 

84.616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.300 

Best Speed 

85.298 

Best Lap by 

122 - Austin Smith 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 2=BG LC FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 

Grp 2 Sunday Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 12:47:55 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 12:45 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

1 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
STL 
SM 
SM 
STU 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

No. 
122 

73 
91 
74 
43 

144 
98 
12 
92 
62 
83 
26 
72 
13 

101 
191 

85 
58 

Name 

Austin Smith 
Bret Prange 
Nick Stagl 
Cohen Craft 
Bruce Allen 
Eric Wagner 
Jeremy Wilson 
Marcello Cusma 
Cody Lindman 
Michael Gardner 
Larry Drummond 
D J Brabec 
Frank Giuffre 
Ryan Fant 
Patrick McCarthy 
Shayne Sullivan 
Randy Phillips 
Austin Pearce 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

19 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

1:22.300 

1:22.399 

1:22.857 

1:23.565 

1:23.870 

1:23.559 

1:23.701 

1:26.466 

1:24.566 

1:26.417 

1:25.628 

1:26.193 

1:27.552 

1:26.238 

1:26.303 

1:24.010 

1:30.303 

Hometown 

Grafton WI 

Hebron IL 

Chicago IL 

Pillager MN 

Waconia MN 

Itasca IL 

Sioux Falls SD 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Saint Paul MN 

Chicago IL 

Naperville IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

New Berlin WI 

CHICAGO IL 

Mokena IL 

Neenah WI 

West Chicago IL 

Geneseo IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

NEB 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

MemberNo 

684476 

530532 

545103 

630240 

671991 

554792 

322870 

742016 

512341 

695814 

638856 

213641 

720816 

635340 

631750 

669673 

672154 

680764 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Ford Taurus SHO 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Seventy3 Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Eastern 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

Tatanka Motorsports 

Advanced Autosport 

Wolf Racing 

Race Untamed 

Hale Printing 

Sorted on Laps

Car 58 started the race but did not complete a lap. 
Race duration 33:11:112 
Posted 1:25 provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 1:27:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.453 

Avg. Speed 

84.616 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.300 

Best Speed 

85.298 

Best Lap by 

122 - Austin Smith 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 2=BG LC FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 

Grp 2 Sunday Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 12:47:55 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 12:45 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

97 
68 
73 

189 
191 
144 

43 
62 
12 
21 
82 

Class 
T3 

T3 

ITJ 

ITJ 

ITA 

SMT 

SMT 

ITA 

ITA 

T4 

ITJ 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 

Name 

James Stacey 
Aaron Stehly 
Jacob Springer 
Crawford Coupey 
Shayne Sullivan 
Eric Wagner 
Bruce Allen 
Michael Gardner 
Marcello Cusma 
Jude Rudder 
Olivia Hammac 

Best Tm 
1:20.355 

1:20.889 

1:22.218 

1:22.915 

1:23.343 

1:23.894 

1:24.279 

1:26.368 

1:27.767 

1:29.586 

1:45.130 

Hometown 
Naperville IL 

Richfield MN 

Mosinee WI 

Saint Clair MO 

Neenah WI 

Itasca IL 

Waconia MN 

Chicago IL 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Saint Louis MO 

Taylorville IL 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

SILR 

STL 

MemberNo 

667887 

299446 

728677 

677889 

669673 

554792 

671991 

695814 

742016 

225882 

488758 

Make-Model 
2011 Ford Mustang 

2017 Volkswagen Golf R T3 

1997 Ford Mustang GT 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW z4 

2014 Audi TT 

Tag Sponsor 

Patience Metal Fab | Sift Gluten Free | 529 Innovations | LiquiMoly | Unitronic 

Proper Trouble Social Club 

Eastern 
Advanced Autosports 

BFM MOTORSPORT 
PFM Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 10:35 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 10:34:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 4=T2-4, B/C-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMT/G S944 

Grp 4 Sunday Qualify-Grid Official 

Qualifying started at 9:35:26 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 09:30 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

97 
68 
73 

189 
191 
144 

43 
62 
12 
21 
82 

Class 
T3 

T3 

ITJ 

ITJ 

ITA 

SMT 

SMT 

ITA 

ITA 

T4 

ITJ 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 

Name 

James Stacey 
Aaron Stehly 
Jacob Springer 
Crawford Coupey 
Shayne Sullivan 
Eric Wagner 
Bruce Allen 
Michael Gardner 
Marcello Cusma 
Jude Rudder 
Olivia Hammac 

Best Tm 
1:20.355 

1:20.889 

1:22.218 

1:22.915 

1:23.343 

1:23.894 

1:24.279 

1:26.368 

1:27.767 

1:29.586 

1:45.130 

Hometown 
Naperville IL 

Richfield MN 

Mosinee WI 

Saint Clair MO 

Neenah WI 

Itasca IL 

Waconia MN 

Chicago IL 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Saint Louis MO 

Taylorville IL 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

SILR 

STL 

MemberNo 

667887 

299446 

728677 

677889 

669673 

554792 

671991 

695814 

742016 

225882 

488758 

Make-Model 
2011 Ford Mustang 

2017 Volkswagen Golf R T3 

1997 Ford Mustang GT 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW z4 

2014 Audi TT 

Tag Sponsor 

Patience Metal Fab | Sift Gluten Free | 529 Innovations | LiquiMoly | Unitronic 

Proper Trouble Social Club 

Eastern 
Advanced Autosports 

BFM MOTORSPORT 
PFM Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 10:05 Provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 10:02:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 4=T2-4, B/C-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMT/G S944 

Grp 4 Sunday Qualify-Grid Provisional 

Qualifying started at 9:35:26 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 09:30 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

DNF 

Class 

T3 
ITJ 
SMT 
ITJ 
ITA 
ITJ 
ITA 
T4 
T4 
SMT 
ITA 
T3 

No. 
97 
73 

144 
189 

62 
82 
12 
21 
88 
43 

191 
68 

Name 

James Stacey 
Jacob Springer 
Eric Wagner 
Crawford Coupey 
Michael Gardner 
Olivia Hammac 
Marcello Cusma 
Jude Rudder 
Michael J Dalton 
Bruce Allen 
Shayne Sullivan 
Aaron Stehly 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

18 

5 

Best Tm 

1:20.879 

1:22.351 

1:23.900 

1:22.534 

1:26.562 

1:23.959 

1:27.367 

1:30.429 

1:30.145 

1:24.147 

1:24.143 

1:22.012 

Hometown 

Naperville IL 

Mosinee WI 

Itasca IL 

Saint Clair MO 

Chicago IL 

Taylorville IL 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Saint Louis MO 

Evanston IL 

Waconia MN 

Neenah WI 

Richfield MN 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

SILR 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

MemberNo 

667887 

728677 

554792 

677889 

695814 

488758 

742016 

225882 

260571 

671991 

669673 

299446 

Make-Model 

2011 Ford Mustang 

1997 Ford Mustang GT 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2014 Audi TT 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW z4 

2007 Pontiac Solstice 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2017 Volkswagen Golf R T3 

Tag Sponsor 

Eastern 

Proper Trouble Social Club 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

PFM Racing 

Norfolk Medical 

Advanced Autosports 

Patience Metal Fab | Sift Gluten Free | 529 Innovations | LiquiMoly | Unitronic 

Sorted on Laps

Race duration 32:59.050 
Posted 3:25 official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 3:24:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

32.278 

Avg. Speed 

85.132 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.879 

Best Speed 

86.796 

Best Lap by 

97 - James Stacey 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 4=T2-4, B/C-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMT/G S944 

Grp 4 Sunday Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 14:18:10 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 14:05 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

DNF 

Class 

T3 
ITJ 
SMT 
ITJ 
ITA 
ITJ 
ITA 
T4 
T4 
SMT 
ITA 
T3 

No. 
97 
73 

144 
189 

62 
82 
12 
21 
88 
43 

191 
68 

Name 

James Stacey 
Jacob Springer 
Eric Wagner 
Crawford Coupey 
Michael Gardner 
Olivia Hammac 
Marcello Cusma 
Jude Rudder 
Michael J Dalton 
Bruce Allen 
Shayne Sullivan 
Aaron Stehly 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

18 

5 

Best Tm 

1:20.879 

1:22.351 

1:23.900 

1:22.534 

1:26.562 

1:23.959 

1:27.367 

1:30.429 

1:30.145 

1:24.147 

1:24.143 

1:22.012 

Hometown 

Naperville IL 

Mosinee WI 

Itasca IL 

Saint Clair MO 

Chicago IL 

Taylorville IL 

Mt. Juliet TN 

Saint Louis MO 

Evanston IL 

Waconia MN 

Neenah WI 

Richfield MN 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

SILR 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

MemberNo 

667887 

728677 

554792 

677889 

695814 

488758 

742016 

225882 

260571 

671991 

669673 

299446 

Make-Model 

2011 Ford Mustang 

1997 Ford Mustang GT 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2014 Audi TT 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW z4 

2007 Pontiac Solstice 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2017 Volkswagen Golf R T3 

Tag Sponsor 

Eastern 

Proper Trouble Social Club 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

PFM Racing 

Norfolk Medical 

Advanced Autosports 

Patience Metal Fab | Sift Gluten Free | 529 Innovations | LiquiMoly | Unitronic 

Sorted on Laps

Race duration 32:59.050 
Posted 2:55 provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 2:53:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

32.278 

Avg. Speed 

85.132 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.879 

Best Speed 

86.796 

Best Lap by 

97 - James Stacey 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 4=T2-4, B/C-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMT/G S944 

Grp 4 Sunday Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 14:18:10 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 14:05 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

84 
13 
10 

167 
63 
01 

Class 
SPO 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

EP 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Rob May 
Jason Pearce 
Steve Leidholdt 
Phil Brabec 
Jeff Andersen 

Best Tm 
1:12.475 

1:12.683 

1:16.212 

1:17.266 

1:21.759 

1:32.057 

Hometown 
Burlington WI 

Waukesha WI 

Geneseo IL 

Chesterfield MO 

New Lenox IL 

Zion IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

165589 

487741 

411428 

499128 

513 

509892 

Make-Model 
1982 Pontiac Trans-Am 

2017 Ford Cope 

2005 Ford Mustang 

2021 Chevrolet Camaro/Howe 

1992 Pontiac Firebird 

1984 Porsche 944 

Tag Sponsor 

My Checkbook 
May Motorsports 
Bryant Commercial Group 

Bentysial Health - Dukas Auto Repair 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 11:05 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 10:57:50 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 5=GT1-3/A/X EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Grp 5 Sunday Qualify-Grid Official 

Qualifying started at 10:07:48 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 10:00 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

84 
13 
10 

167 
63 
01 

Class 
SPO 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

EP 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Rob May 
Jason Pearce 
Steve Leidholdt 
Phil Brabec 
Jeff Andersen 

Best Tm 
1:12.475 

1:12.683 

1:16.212 

1:17.266 

1:21.759 

1:32.057 

Hometown 
Burlington WI 

Waukesha WI 

Geneseo IL 

Chesterfield MO 

New Lenox IL 

Zion IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

165589 

487741 

411428 

499128 

513 

509892 

Make-Model 
1982 Pontiac Trans-Am 

2017 Ford Cope 

2005 Ford Mustang 

2021 Chevrolet Camaro/Howe 

1992 Pontiac Firebird 

1984 Porsche 944 

Tag Sponsor 

My Checkbook 
May Motorsports 
Bryant Commercial Group 

Bentysial Health - Dukas Auto Repair 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 10:35 Provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 10:36:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 5=GT1-3/A/X EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Grp 5 Sunday Qualify-Grid Provisional 

Qualifying started at 10:07:48 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 10:00 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

SPO 
GT2 
AS 
EP 
GT2 
GT2 

No. 
84 
13 
63 
01 

167 
10 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Rob May 
Phil Brabec 
Jeff Andersen 
Steve Leidholdt 
Jason Pearce 

Laps 

24 

24 

22 

20 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:13.141 

1:13.388 

1:23.819 

1:30.156 

1:18.147 

1:17.583 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 

Waukesha WI 

New Lenox IL 

Zion IL 

Chesterfield MO 

Geneseo IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

BVR 

MemberNo 

165589 

487741 

513 

509892 

499128 

411428 

Make-Model 

1982 Pontiac Trans-Am 

2017 Ford Cope 

1992 Pontiac Firebird 

1984 Porsche 944 

2021 Chevrolet Camaro/Howe 

2005 Ford Mustang 

Tag Sponsor 

My Checkbook 

May Motorsports 

Bentysial Health - Dukas Auto Repair 

Bryant Commercial Group 

Sorted on Laps

Race duration 30:37.147 
Posted 4:10 official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 4:07:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:06.208 

Avg. Speed 

91.707 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.141 

Best Speed 

95.979 

Best Lap by 

84 - Randy Rosenmerkel 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 5=GT1-3/A/X EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Grp 5 Sunday Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 15:05:52 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 14:45 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

SPO 
GT2 
AS 
EP 
GT2 
GT2 

No. 
84 
13 
63 
01 

167 
10 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 
Rob May 
Phil Brabec 
Jeff Andersen 
Steve Leidholdt 
Jason Pearce 

Laps 

24 

24 

22 

20 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:13.141 

1:13.388 

1:23.819 

1:30.156 

1:18.147 

1:17.583 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 

Waukesha WI 

New Lenox IL 

Zion IL 

Chesterfield MO 

Geneseo IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

BVR 

MemberNo 

165589 

487741 

513 

509892 

499128 

411428 

Make-Model 

1982 Pontiac Trans-Am 

2017 Ford Cope 

1992 Pontiac Firebird 

1984 Porsche 944 

2021 Chevrolet Camaro/Howe 

2005 Ford Mustang 

Tag Sponsor 

My Checkbook 

May Motorsports 

Bentysial Health - Dukas Auto Repair 

Bryant Commercial Group 

Sorted on Laps

Race duration 30:37.147 
Posted 3:40 provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 3:38:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:06.208 

Avg. Speed 

91.707 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.141 

Best Speed 

95.979 

Best Lap by 

84 - Randy Rosenmerkel 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 5=GT1-3/A/X EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Grp 5 Sunday Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 15:05:52 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 14:45 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

20 
23 
19 
22 
44 
27 

Class 
SR3 

FF 

FC 

FF 

CFF 

FF 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 

Name 

Eric Wagner 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Michael Mudjer 
Andrew Spinello 
Rod Lopez 
Roberto Reina 

Best Tm 
1:10.862 

1:12.413 

1:15.101 

1:16.381 

1:19.213 

1:19.473 

Hometown 
Itasca IL 

Rockford IL 

Chicago IL 

Bellingham Wa 

Arlington Heights IL 

Brookfield WI 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

MemberNo 

554792 

499339 

81179 

654384 

668321 

733354 

Make-Model 
Radical RSX 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

1999 Carbir DS-3 

1990 Reynard SF90 

Lola T540 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

Tag Sponsor 

Millennium Forms Two Dogg 

chicagowarehouse3pl.com 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 11:35 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 11:22:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 6=P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/F/E2S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 ASR 

Grp 6 Sunday Qualify-Grid Official 

Qualifying started at 10:35:13 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 10:30 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

20 
23 
19 
22 
44 
27 

Class 
SR3 

FF 

FC 

FF 

CFF 

FF 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 

Name 

Eric Wagner 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Michael Mudjer 
Andrew Spinello 
Rod Lopez 
Roberto Reina 

Best Tm 
1:10.862 

1:12.413 

1:15.101 

1:16.381 

1:19.213 

1:19.473 

Hometown 
Itasca IL 

Rockford IL 

Chicago IL 

Bellingham Wa 

Arlington Heights IL 

Brookfield WI 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

MemberNo 

554792 

499339 

81179 

654384 

668321 

733354 

Make-Model 
Radical RSX 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

1999 Carbir DS-3 

1990 Reynard SF90 

Lola T540 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

Tag Sponsor 

Millennium Forms Two Dogg 

chicagowarehouse3pl.com 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 11:05 Provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 11:02:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 6=P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/F/E2S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 ASR 

Grp 6 Sunday Qualify-Grid Provisional 

Qualifying started at 10:35:13 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 10:30 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Class 

SR3 
FF 
FF 
CFF 
FC 
FF 

No. 
20 
23 
27 
44 
19 
22 

Name 

Eric Wagner 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Roberto Reina 
Rod Lopez 
Michael Mudjer 
Andrew Spinello 

Laps 

24 

24 

23 

23 

20 

17 

Best Tm 

1:11.388 

1:12.927 

1:19.572 

1:19.467 

1:16.200 

1:17.125 

Hometown 

Itasca IL 

Rockford IL 

Brookfield WI 

Arlington Heights IL 

Chicago IL 

Bellingham Wa 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

554792 

499339 

733354 

668321 

81179 

654384 

Make-Model 

Radical RSX 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

Lola T540 

1999 Carbir DS-3 

1990 Reynard SF90 

Tag Sponsor 

Millennium Forms Two Dogg 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

chicagowarehouse3pl.com 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:11.388) for SR3 by Eric Wagner. 
Race Duration 31:06.778 
Posted 4:53 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 4:34:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

9.293 

Avg. Speed 

90.252 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.388 

Best Speed 

98.336 

Best Lap by 

20 - Eric Wagner 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 6=P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/F/E2S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 ASR 

Grp 6 Sunday Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 15:48:55 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 15:25 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Class 

SR3 
FF 
FF 
CFF 
FC 
FF 

No. 
20 
23 
27 
44 
19 
22 

Name 

Eric Wagner 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Roberto Reina 
Rod Lopez 
Michael Mudjer 
Andrew Spinello 

Laps 

24 

24 

23 

23 

20 

17 

Best Tm 

1:11.388 

1:12.927 

1:19.572 

1:19.467 

1:16.200 

1:17.125 

Hometown 

Itasca IL 

Rockford IL 

Brookfield WI 

Arlington Heights IL 

Chicago IL 

Bellingham Wa 

Region 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

554792 

499339 

733354 

668321 

81179 

654384 

Make-Model 

Radical RSX 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

Lola T540 

1999 Carbir DS-3 

1990 Reynard SF90 

Tag Sponsor 

Millennium Forms Two Dogg 

BFM MOTORSPORT 

chicagowarehouse3pl.com 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:11.388) for SR3 by Eric Wagner. 
Race Duration 31:06.778 
Posted 4:23 Provisional 

Printed: 10/13/2024 4:21:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

9.293 

Avg. Speed 

90.252 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.388 

Best Speed 

98.336 

Best Lap by 

20 - Eric Wagner 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 6=P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/F/E2S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 ASR 

Grp 6 Sunday Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 24 Laps) started at 15:48:55 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

10/13/2024 15:25 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

58 
11 
66 
47 
89 
94 
18 
05 

Name 

Brian Tanner 
James (Jim) Perry 
Peter Jankovskis 
William Douglas 
Roger Beck 
Bob Flemming 
George Sanchez 
Jeffrey Jay Perkins 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.636 

1:20.705 

1:20.963 

1:21.086 

1:22.091 

1:24.266 

1:25.338 

1:32.255 

MemberNo 

500573 

633785 

337818 

111918 

720393 

433495 

105884 

466920 

Hometown 

Saint Louis MO 

Larsen WI 

Lisle IL 

Appleton WI 

Sugar Grove IL 

Neenah WI 

Saint Anne IL 

Pewaukee WI 

Region 

STL 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag 1Q2 Best Tm 

1:20.636 

1:20.705 

1:20.963 

1:21.086 

1:22.091 

1:24.266 

1:25.338 

1:32.255 

Posted 9:30 Official 

Printed: 10/13/2024 9:34:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Mike Smith 

Sanction - 24-R-61828 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

SCCA Chicago Fall Sprints 

Grp 1/3=SR SRF  --  Gp3 =SRF3 

SR SRF Sunday Grid Official 

Blackhawk Farms 1.950 miles 

Chicago Region Fall Sprints


